
          3° LA CURSA 'DLA VAL

pos atleta anno categoria societa' ris.
Non Comp. MARITANO DIEGO 1980 MMM [M35] uisp FREEMOUNT A.S.D. 00.24.35.0
Non Comp. NEGRO ANDREA 1987 MMM [M30] fidal G.S. DES AMIS 00.25.29.0
Non Comp. NARONTE DIEGO 1972 MMM [M45] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.25.45.0
Non Comp. CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE MARIO 1969 MMM [M45] uisp CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA 00.26.17.0
Non Comp. PERA PAOLO 1975 MMM [M40] fidal ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.26.41.0
Non Comp. CODA GIUSEPPE 1969 MMM [M45] fidal G.S. DES AMIS 00.26.52.0
Non Comp. NEGRO IVAN 1982 MMM [M35] fidal G.S. DES AMIS 00.26.52.0
Non Comp. MAZZARELLI FEDERICO 1985 MMM [M30] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.27.14.0
Non Comp. RE LUIGI 1971 MMM [M45] uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.27.27.0
Non Comp. RIZZI MICHELE 1971 MMM [M45] fidal ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.27.32.0
Non Comp. CENACCHI ALESSANDRO 1971 MMM [M45] uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.27.37.0
Non Comp. RULLO ELISA 1981 FFF [F35] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.27.51.0
Non Comp. PESCE PAOLO 1975 MMM [M40] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.28.08.0
Non Comp. AZZALIN LUIGINO 1949 MMM [M65] uisp A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.28.12.0
Non Comp. CAMUSO TOMMASO 1965 MMM [M50] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.28.16.0
Non Comp. PLANO GUIDO 1974 MMM [M40] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.28.28.0
Non Comp. FABBRICATORE ALESSANDRO 1978 MMM [M35] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.28.29.0
Non Comp. DOLEATTI LUCA 1968 MMM [M45] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.28.38.0
Non Comp. CAMOLETTO ANDREA GUIDO 1967 MMM [M50] uisp GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 00.29.13.0
Non Comp. GILLI FRANCESCO 1969 MMM [M45] uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.29.30.0
Non Comp. BIASCO GIUSEPPE 1986 MMM [M30] uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.29.39.0
Non Comp. ZAGAMI MARCELLO 1967 MMM [M50] uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.29.46.0
Non Comp. BRACOTTO EMILIO 1972 MMM [M45] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.30.10.0
Non Comp. MONTABONE WALTER 1969 MMM [M45] fidal ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.30.14.0
Non Comp. FANTINI DANILO 1973 MMM [M40] uisp UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO 00.30.15.0
Non Comp. FREGUGLIA LODOVICO 1962 MMM [M55] uisp G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.30.18.0
Non Comp. ARENA PATRICK 1970 MMM [M45] uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.30.19.0
Non Comp. SANTI DARIO 1979 MMM [M35] uisp A.S.D. TO 021 00.30.20.0
Non Comp. VASONE SARA 1986 FFF [F30] uisp G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.30.24.0
Non Comp. BARONE FABRIZIO 1969 MMM [M45] uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.30.25.0
Non Comp. RACCA LUCIANO 1963 MMM [M50] uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.30.26.0
Non Comp. CEFOLA ARMANDO 1984 MMM [M30] uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.30.32.0
Non Comp. BRUNO GIUSEPPE 1957 MMM [M60] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.30.40.0
Non Comp. TESTA LIVIO 1967 MMM [M50] uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.30.49.0
Non Comp. MAZZOCCO GIANFRANCO 1965 MMM [M50] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.31.49.0
Non Comp. FERRARIS GIANNI 1958 MMM [M55] atleta non tesserato 00.31.52.0
Non Comp. VICARI MARCELLO 1964 MMM [M50] uisp GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 00.32.02.0
Non Comp. LUCCO NELLO 1975 MMM [M40] fidal ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.32.25.0
Non Comp. GIBIN FABIO 1975 MMM [M40] atleta non tesserato 00.32.28.0
Non Comp. SAGGIORATO WILLIAM 1955 MMM [M60] uisp G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.32.45.0
Non Comp. PARZANESE FRANCO 1954 MMM [M60] uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.32.51.0
Non Comp. PIOVANO DAVID 1971 MMM [M45] uisp GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 00.32.58.0
Non Comp. GARRONE ROBERTO 1974 MMM [M40] atleta non tesserato 00.33.02.0
Non Comp. SAKAMOTO HITOMI 1979 FFF [F35] uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.33.20.0
Non Comp. PINTOCCHI EMANUELE 1953 MMM [M60] uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.33.21.0
Non Comp. MUSSINO BRUNO 1961 MMM [M55] uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.33.57.0
Non Comp. MUSSINO DAVIDE 2002 MMM [CM] uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.33.57.0
Non Comp. ALLOGGIO ALDO 1958 MMM [M55] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.34.03.0
Non Comp. D'AMBROSIO NATALIA 1961 FFF [F55] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.34.53.0
Non Comp. FORTUNA ELIANA CARMEN 1988 FFF [F25] uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.35.11.0
Non Comp. BERTOLOTTO CLAUDIO 1979 MMM [M35] atleta non tesserato 00.35.20.0
Non Comp. MOLINARIO ENRICO 1958 MMM [M55] uisp GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 00.35.20.0
Non Comp. CRAVOTTO MARIO GIOACCHINO 1956 MMM [M60] uisp GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 00.35.26.0
Non Comp. MANGANO MARCELLA 1974 FFF [F40] uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 00.35.27.0
Non Comp. STOPPAZZOLA CLAUDIO 1965 MMM [M50] uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 00.35.41.0
Non Comp. MOSELLI LAURA ANNA MARIA 1966 FFF [F50] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.36.04.0
Non Comp. PINERI CLAUDIO 1951 MMM [M65] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.36.05.0
Non Comp. PROVENZA CLAUDIA 1975 FFF [F40] uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 00.36.13.0
Non Comp. ROMEO ALESSANDRO 1979 MMM [M35] uisp G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.37.08.0
Non Comp. SCIBONA EMANUELE 1950 MMM [M65] uisp G.S.P.T. 75 00.37.19.0
Non Comp. GIRARDI SILVIA 1973 FFF [F40] uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.38.08.0
Non Comp. SAVARINO ELENA 1987 FFF [F30] atleta non tesserato 00.38.21.0
Non Comp. CALCAGNO ANNA MARIA 1970 FFF [F45] uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.38.45.0
Non Comp. LAPORTA ANNA 1961 FFF [F55] uisp G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.39.30.0
Non Comp. RULLINO VITTORIA 1964 FFF [F50] atleta non tesserato 00.40.11.0
Non Comp. RUBINO FORTUNATO 1948 MMM [M65] uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.40.17.0
Non Comp. GRILLO MOSELLI GIULIA 1997 FFF [F20] atleta non tesserato 00.40.27.0
Non Comp. GILLIO TOS GIUNIA 1975 FFF [F40] uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 00.40.37.0
Non Comp. GATTINO ELSO 1950 MMM [M65] uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.40.39.0



Non Comp. BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 1958 FFF [F55] uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.43.0
Non Comp. FRANCO DARIO 1958 MMM [M55] uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.41.43.0
Non Comp. TESTA ILENIA 2006 FFF [EF] uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.42.10.0
Non Comp. BELLANTONE ALESSANDRA 1977 FFF [F40] uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 00.42.53.0
Non Comp. DE BELLIS CIRO 1971 MMM [M45] uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 00.42.53.0
Non Comp. COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 1951 MMM [M65] uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.34.0
Non Comp. MASIERO LORETTO 1945 MMM [M70] uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.45.59.0
Non Comp. GHERRA STEFANIA 1970 FFF [F45] uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.51.50.0
Non Comp. CALLERI MONICA 1986 FFF [F30] uisp G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.52.26.0



CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA

1 MARITANO DIEGO 1980 M35 uisp FREEMOUNT A.S.D. 00.24.35 0
2 NEGRO ANDREA 1987 M30 fidal G.S. DES AMIS 00.25.29 0
3 NARONTE DIEGO 1972 M45 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.25.45 0
4 CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE MARIO 1969 M45 uisp CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA 00.26.17 0
5 PERA PAOLO 1975 M40 fidal ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.26.41 0
6 NEGRO IVAN 1982 M35 fidal G.S. DES AMIS 00.26.52 0
7 CODA GIUSEPPE 1969 M45 fidal G.S. DES AMIS 00.26.52 0
8 MAZZARELLI FEDERICO 1985 M30 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.27.14 0
9 RE LUIGI 1971 M45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.27.27 0

10 RIZZI MICHELE 1971 M45 fidal ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.27.32 0
11 CENACCHI ALESSANDRO 1971 M45 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.27.37 0
12 PESCE PAOLO 1975 M40 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.28.08 0
13 AZZALIN LUIGINO 1949 M65 uisp A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.28.12 0
14 CAMUSO TOMMASO 1965 M50 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.28.16 0
15 PLANO GUIDO 1974 M40 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.28.28 0
16 FABBRICATORE ALESSANDRO 1978 M35 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.28.29 0
17 DOLEATTI LUCA 1968 M45 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.28.38 0
18 CAMOLETTO ANDREA GUIDO 1967 M50 uisp GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 00.29.13 0
19 GILLI FRANCESCO 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.29.30 0
20 BIASCO GIUSEPPE 1986 M30 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.29.39 0
21 ZAGAMI MARCELLO 1967 M50 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.29.46 0
22 BRACOTTO EMILIO 1972 M45 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.30.10 0
23 MONTABONE WALTER 1969 M45 fidal ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.30.14 0
24 FANTINI DANILO 1973 M40 uisp UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO 00.30.15 0
25 FREGUGLIA LODOVICO 1962 M55 uisp G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.30.18 0
26 ARENA PATRICK 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.30.19 0
27 SANTI DARIO 1979 M35 uisp A.S.D. TO 021 00.30.20 0
28 BARONE FABRIZIO 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.30.25 0
29 RACCA LUCIANO 1963 M50 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.30.26 0
30 CEFOLA ARMANDO 1984 M30 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.30.32 0
31 BRUNO GIUSEPPE 1957 M60 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.30.40 0
32 TESTA LIVIO 1967 M50 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.30.49 0
33 MAZZOCCO GIANFRANCO 1965 M50 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.31.49 0
34 FERRARIS GIANNI 1958 M55 atleta non tesserato 00.31.52 0
35 VICARI MARCELLO 1964 M50 uisp GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 00.32.02 0
36 LUCCO NELLO 1975 M40 fidal ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.32.25 0
37 GIBIN FABIO 1975 M40 atleta non tesserato 00.32.28 0
38 SAGGIORATO WILLIAM 1955 M60 uisp G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.32.45 0
39 PARZANESE FRANCO 1954 M60 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.32.51 0
40 PIOVANO DAVID 1971 M45 uisp GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 00.32.58 0
41 GARRONE ROBERTO 1974 M40 atleta non tesserato 00.33.02 0
42 PINTOCCHI EMANUELE 1953 M60 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.33.21 0
43 MUSSINO DAVIDE 2002 CM uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.33.57 0
44 MUSSINO BRUNO 1961 M55 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.33.57 0
45 ALLOGGIO ALDO 1958 M55 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.34.03 0
46 MOLINARIO ENRICO 1958 M55 uisp GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 00.35.20 0
47 BERTOLOTTO CLAUDIO 1979 M35 atleta non tesserato 00.35.20 0
48 CRAVOTTO MARIO GIOACCHINO 1956 M60 uisp GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 00.35.26 0
49 STOPPAZZOLA CLAUDIO 1965 M50 uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 00.35.41 0
50 PINERI CLAUDIO 1951 M65 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.36.05 0
51 ROMEO ALESSANDRO 1979 M35 uisp G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.37.08 0
52 SCIBONA EMANUELE 1950 M65 uisp G.S.P.T. 75 00.37.19 0
53 RUBINO FORTUNATO 1948 M65 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.40.17 0
54 GATTINO ELSO 1950 M65 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.40.39 0
55 FRANCO DARIO 1958 M55 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.41.43 0
56 DE BELLIS CIRO 1971 M45 uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 00.42.53 0
57 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 1951 M65 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.34 0
58 MASIERO LORETTO 1945 M70 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.45.59 0

CATEGORIA MMM



1 RULLO ELISA 1981 F35 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.27.51 0
2 VASONE SARA 1986 F30 uisp G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.30.24 0
3 SAKAMOTO HITOMI 1979 F35 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.33.20 0
4 D'AMBROSIO NATALIA 1961 F55 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.34.53 0
5 FORTUNA ELIANA CARMEN 1988 F25 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.35.11 0
6 MANGANO MARCELLA 1974 F40 uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 00.35.27 0
7 MOSELLI LAURA ANNA MARIA 1966 F50 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.36.04 0
8 PROVENZA CLAUDIA 1975 F40 uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 00.36.13 0
9 GIRARDI SILVIA 1973 F40 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.38.08 0

10 SAVARINO ELENA 1987 F30 atleta non tesserato 00.38.21 0
11 CALCAGNO ANNA MARIA 1970 F45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.38.45 0
12 LAPORTA ANNA 1961 F55 uisp G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.39.30 0
13 RULLINO VITTORIA 1964 F50 atleta non tesserato 00.40.11 0
14 GRILLO MOSELLI GIULIA 1997 F20 atleta non tesserato 00.40.27 0
15 GILLIO TOS GIUNIA 1975 F40 uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 00.40.37 0
16 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 1958 F55 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.43 0
17 TESTA ILENIA 2006 EF uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.42.10 0
18 BELLANTONE ALESSANDRA 1977 F40 uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 00.42.53 0
19 GHERRA STEFANIA 1970 F45 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.51.50 0
20 CALLERI MONICA 1986 F30 uisp G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.52.26 0

CATEGORIA FFF



             CLASSIFICA SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS NOME SOCIETÀ NUMERO NUMERO NUMERO
ATLETI GIOVANI ADULTI

1 A130798 - TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 16 - 16
2 A130646 - A.S.D. DORATLETICA 11 2 9
3 - ATLETA NON TESSERATO 7 - 7
4 A051580 - A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 7 - 7
5 A050408 - A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 6 - 6
6 A130609 - G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 6 - 6
7 A130797 - GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 5 - 5
8 TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 3 - 3
9 TO102 - G.S. DES AMIS 3 - 3
10 A130052 - A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 2 - 2
11 A140358 - POL. DIL. BAIRESE 2 - 2
12 A050019 - UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO 1 - 1
13 A120138 - ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1 - 1
14 A130071 - FREEMOUNT A.S.D. 1 - 1
15 A130534 - A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1 - 1
16 A130567 - CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA 1 - 1
17 A130746 - A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 1 - 1
18 A130747 - G.S.P.T. 75 1 - 1
19 A130753 - A.S.D. TO 021 1 - 1
20 A160276 - A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1 - 1
21 TO094 - ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 1 - 1


